Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

ys
te
m
s
HCZ. Level indicators
Transparent technopolymer
SUPER
TECHNO
POLYMER  RoHS  PA  PA-T
+90°
-30°
HCZ.
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
11382 HCZ.76-M10 76 M10 22 15 22 99 40 18 11.5 10.5 76 12 90
11385 HCZ.127-M12 127 M12 22 15 22 150 80 23 11.5 12.5 127 12 120
11388 HCZ.254-M12 254 M12 22 15 24 278 203 25 12.5 12.5 254 12 150
HCZ-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
111382 HCZ.76-VT-M12 76 M12 23.5 15 22 99 40 18 11.5 12.5 76 6 67
111385 HCZ.127-VT-M12 127 M12 23.5 15 22 150 80 23 11.5 12.5 127 6 78
111388 HCZ.254-VT-M12 254 M12 23.5 15 24 278 203 25 12.5 12.5 254 6 110
# Maximum tightening torque.
L f e
m
r